



Quality Products, Exceptional Service,
Outstanding People

www.masterhalco.com

Customer 270739
American Fence Co. LLC
750 Fairmont Ave.
Fairmont WV 26554-5136

QUOTATION

// COPY //

Date
01/02/19

Valid to
01/09/19

Quot no
5000071667

Ship To
American Fence Co. LLC
750 Fairmont Ave.
Fairmont WV 26554-5136

Ordered by
Corney

PO / Job no
AMERICAN

Responsible
Karen Scoumis - BR073
Pittsburgh PA

Payment terms
30 days net

Cash Disc. Term
1% 15 days

Delivery terms
Our Truck No Charge

Order qty	Item number	Description	U/M	Sales price	Line net
50	055406	2" x 9ga x 6' KT 1.2oz GAW 50' Roll ASTM A 392 Cls 1	FT	3.98	199.00
1	013522	4 Pt 12.5ga Barb Wire Alumz 5" 5" OC ASTM A 585 Type 1	RL	194.05	194.05

** Quotes are valid for 7 Days or shorter depending on
Vendor Quote to MH

** Customer is responsible for job breakdown and verifying
that all material/quantities listed are correct.

** Cancellation or return of Special Order Material is not
permitted after material is manufactured.

Total due

393.05

Chain Link $3.98 \times 6 = 23.88 \times 1.20 = \28.65

Barb wire $0.15 \times 60 = 9 \times 1.20 = \10.80



Quality Products, Exceptional Service,
Outstanding People

www.masterhalco.com

Customer 270739
American Fence Co. LLC
750 Fairmont Ave.
Fairmont WV 26554-5136

QUOTATION

Date
12/17/18

Valid to
12/24/18

Quot no
5000068202

Ship To
American Fence Co. LLC
750 Fairmont Ave.
Fairmont WV 26554-5136

Ordered by
mike d

PO / Job no
MIKE D

Responsible
Michael Hensch - BR073
Pittsburgh P

Payment terms
30 days net

Cash Disc. Term
1% 15 days

Delivery terms
Our Truck No Charge

Order qty	Item number	Description	U/M	Sales price	Line net
1	059132	12'x6'+1' Alum Cantilever Gate	EA	2,094.75	2,094.75
1	009099	SurTrac w/o Hdw Cable Truss Kit 4" Single Trac Hdw Galv	EA	295.23	295.23
1	33042F	f/Single Cantilever Gate 4" x 10'6" DQ40 Galv Post FC Galvanized Flo-Coat	EA	98.47	98.47

** Quotes are valid for 7 Days or shorter depending on
Vendor Quote to MH

** Customer is responsible for job breakdown and verifying
that all material/quantities listed are correct.

** Cancellation or return of Special Order Material is not
permitted after material is manufactured.

Total due

2,488.45

4" Post $98.47 \times 1.20 = \$118.16$

Gate & Hardware $2,389.98 \times 1.20 = \$2,867.97$